NATIO:	N.47. Assessment Centre	Services - ;	i da ing			
	20/10/21	Jeb description	770000000000000000000000000000000000000	ne &Time Completed	Done	by
	VA/CTI21010863/13	SAS e-filing	1			
	GBF 57385	E-mail (within Shot	AIC 2hrs;			
DOA 3	1/10/21 0755	i-Motor Claim I				
1		i-Motor W/O (w		hrs)		
OD (TP	' Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploade				
***************************************	***************************************	Assessment/Surve		1		
TP Insurer		Ass't Report by F		ner/Wksp		
Preferred W	/ksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (		Te	t: F	ax:	
TP Particu	lars: Veh No: S	mc55455	INC ( )	/ Non-INC ( )		
Owner / E	Priver: (	+ 11 m. 1	Т	el	)	
Policy No	:( ) Peri	od: (	) Cos	ver Type: (	)	
Co	onfirmed by : (	I	ate:	Time:	)	
Insured/D	Driver Liability: ( %) [N	ote-Est. Status (WO)	N: 0-20%;	P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]	
Year of R	Registration: ( ) W	arranty: YES ( )	/NO( )			
Excess: (	\$ ) Loading: \$1,00	0 ( ) / \$2,000 (	)			
General Re	marks:-	in South faitheach		h salaway		
( ) Wal	k-In Customer: Customer's inform	nation strictly Confid	ential & Strictly	NO rafer of repairer.		
( ) Tota	Il Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.	-			
Drive-In (	)/Towed-In(); Invoice:	YES ( ) / NO	( ); Towin	g Co. (		)
Remarks:-	(N.C.)		T <sub>D</sub>	1 2 2 C 1 1 1	D	h
	(INC horline: 6788 6616)		Da	te&Time Completed	Done	ру
		ourtesy Car ( )				
The second second	ck / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	0001				
66 69	total roy i note (respair costs so	,,,,				
Injury :						
Date/Time	Actions	3 3 TH				
		- Mary - Land - Continue - Land				
	NA2104283	Ir	voice Prepara	tion Checklist	Amt (\$) Ist Bill	Ant (\$)
laimant's P	'articulars :-	CALL STORY OF THE	AR: Accident Repor	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN CO		
			DA : Damage Assess TF : Towing Fee	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	0/\$45	
onver/owner:			FT : Follow-Through FT : Follow-Through		\$120 \$30	
ontact No:			For claiming against	JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005	)	
amaged Por	tion:	1224	TR : Re-inspection N1 : Idac DA + SMF	RT Survey	\$75	
		3)	NTUC Additional Sc	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.		
C Checked	by (Engr-In-Charge):		OD* *N5: Courtesy Car /	Tpt Allowance	\$5	
			N6: Repair Co-ordi N7: Fost Repair Ins		\$10 \$25	District.
	omments :-		N8: DV / Collect Ex	xcess Coordination	\$5	4411
1, 1;		the state of the s	PP (N11) : TP (Nun N12: Idae Mobile	INC) against INC	\$20 30]	
t. 2 / 3:			raice dated	Fee Charged		四河/
		Jo.	oice dated	Fee Charged		

SN0921AM0006 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 22/10/2021 17:55 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (22/10/2021 17:55 (SGT))



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
   This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
   Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

22/10/2021 17:55 (SGT) 21/10/2021 07:55 (SGT) Singapore TPE(PIE)NEAR KPE(ECP) Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

**GBF5738S** 

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

Yes BAN GUAN & CO 0XXXX600J zoomautowerks@gmail.com (Phone) +65-87511816 +65-87511816

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

Dyna

Toyota

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle Manual 2982

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive DMCVSNW00123072000

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

MOHAMMAD ZURAINY BIN ROTHLY SXXXX402F

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt, Phone Number Email Address Address

Address complement Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

Chain Collision Clear

15/01/1982

23/03/2014

7 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

zoomautowerks@gmail.com

BLK 338C ANCHORVALE CRESCENT

(Phone) +65-87511816

Indoor

#02-47

543338

Employee

No

No

Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No

PASSENGER 1

Name Gender

MUHAMMAD ASRI BIN DOLAH Male

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No. Alt. Police Station Phone No. Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

Yes Traffic Police (Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900

10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865

No

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20211022/7018

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Yes

No

No

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer

SMC5545S



 Vehicle Model

 Vehicle Variant

 Vehicle Colour

 Vehicle Category
 Private car

 Name of Driver

 Contact Number

 Address

 Address complement

 Postcode

 Insurance Company Name

 Nature Of Damage

 Details of property damaged in accident

 No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number SGU302K Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

Name of injured person MUHAMMAD ASRI BIN DOLAH Gender Male Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained SERIOUS Injured person in which vehicle? **GBF5738S** Were seat belts worn? Yes Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes

#### INJURED 2

Name of injured person MOHAMMAD ZURAINY BIN ROTHLY Gender Male Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained **SERIOUS** Injured person in which vehicle? **GBF5738S** Were seat belts worn? Yes Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes

NATIONAL Assessment Com	e Services person,			
Date In:	Jeb description	Date & Tune Completed	Done	py
Ref No	SAS e-filing			
Veh No	E-mail (withoutless AIC 2brs)			
DOA	i-Motor Claim Form			
05 22 10	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2)	urs. TP 4hrs)		
OD TP ' Pepoiting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report	Ī		
11 HISUTET	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tel: Fax	\$1	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	INC (	) / Non-INC ( )	line alternati	
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( ) Pe	eriod: (	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by: (	Date:	Time:	)	06=5H:::05::0
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100	9%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES ( ) / NO (	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,0	000 ( ) / \$2,000 ( )			
General Remarks:-			14.5	
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/(	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/(	Courtesy Car ( )			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ( )			
Injury:			500000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Date/Time Actions				
450	Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist	Amt (S)	Amt (\$) Add Bil
laimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Accide	The state of the s		
river/Owner:	2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing	e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$	15	
	4) FT : Follow-	Through Survey (Resurvey) \$17		
ontact No:	For claiming	against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)		
amaged Portion:	the state of the s	Section 5. A + SMRT Survey \$10 tional Services:-		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	OD* *N5: Courte	sy Car / Tpt Allowance	55	
uditors' Comments :-	*N7: Fost R *N8: DV / C	epair Inspection \$3 follect Excess Coordination	15	2 d to 1 2 2 2 2
d. I:	TP (N11) : 7 9) N12: Idae N		10	-
1. 2 / 3:	Invoice dated	Fee Charged	1	
	Invoice dated	Fee Charged	<b>SECTION</b>	

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Sketch Plan	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time			Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel					
	1: GBF57385 B: SMC 55458	E (ECP)	M						
	C: S6U 302K	40 KPE		A					(TE)
		(exit		6			1		4) 341

	- Refer to Police Report -
	7/2021(03)/7018
55000 - 00 00 10 150 00	
_/	
/	
	#

#### Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

BAK GUIN 8 CO

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel





Report No. T/20211022/7018

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
KERUKI	WI M	TIMETIC	POURLINE

	Date/Time Report Made: 22/10/2021 15:35		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.;		
Informa	nt's Partice	ulars				
	Informant: MAD ZURA		Address: 338C ANCHORVALE CR 543338	ESCENT #02-47 SINGAPORE		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8202402F			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 87511816			
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: ZULZAKIRA@GMAIL.CO	M		
Sex: Male	Age: 39	Date of Birth: 15/01/1982	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Malay			Language: Institution / School Na English			
Occupation: SITE SUPERVISOR		₹	Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 21/10/2021 07:55	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location:					
TAMPINES E	EXPRESSWAY	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
A L COLLIGIO					
		Dry			
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		Dry Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
GBF5738S	Lorry	TOYOTA	DYNA	Blue	Seriously Damaged	1
SGU302K	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	GLA180	Blue	Seriously Damaged	0





Report No. T/20211022/7018

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SMC5545S		HONDA			Seriously Damaged	

Details of Perso	n Involved			The Holins			
Any Pedestrian Ir	nvolved: No						
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Passenger							
Name	MUHAMMAD ASRI I	BIN DOLA	АН	ID No		S8710602J	
Related Vehicle	GBF5738S (Lorry)			Contact No.		88340051	
Hospital/Clinic	SENGKANG GENERAL HOSPITAL PTE. LTD.			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	21/10/2021		Date	to a constant	)/2021		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree o	of Serious		us	
Driver							
Name	MOHAMMAD ZURA	INY BIN F	ROTHLY	ID No.		S8202402F	
Related Vehicle	GBF5738S (Lorry)			Contact No.		87511816	
Hospital/Clinic	SENGKANG GENERAL HOSPITAL PTE. LTD.			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	21/10/2021	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Date		21/10	)/2021	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	04	Degree o	of	Serio	ous	

ON 21/10/2021 AT ABOUT 07:55HR, I WAS DRIVING MY VEHICLE - GBF5738S, WITH MY COLLEAGUE IN MY VEHICLE HEADING TO WORK, NEAR TO THE EXIT KPE(ECP), FRONT VEHICLE MADE AN EMERGENCY BRAKE AND I BRAKED AS WELL. ALMOST IMMEDIATELY, I FELT AN IMPACT ON MY VEHICLE'S REAR PORTION. THE GREAT IMPACT CAUSED MY VEHICLE TO PROPEL FORWARD AND HIT ONTO THE FRONT VEHICLE. THE IMPACT CAUSED MY FRONT WINDSCREEN TO CRACK AS WELL.

1ST VEHICLE - SGU302K 2ND VEHICLE - GBF5738S 3RD VEHICLE - SMC5545S

SUBSEQUENTLY, MY PASSENGER AND I WERE CONVEYED TO SENGKANG GENERAL HOSPITAL FROM THE ACCIDENT SCENE.





3 of 4 Report No. T/20211022/7018

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Report No. T/20211022/7018

#### Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan					
Informant is	not	able	to	provide	sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/10/2021 15:35
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / LIM ENG KUAN, CLARENCE Contact No.: 65476256	Classification Of Case:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCEPTED THE	JOZI J(DD/MM/YY)		
	LOCATION: TPE(PIE)	near EDECE	(P)	
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE  a) VEHICLE NUMBER:  b) INSURANCE COMPA  c) POLICY NUMBER:  d) POLICY TYPE: (COMI	GBF 57 NY: CNIV DYM CVSN W 0	385 10 1230 7200	TY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL:	IPE / MPV /V AN / LOR :(PRIVATE / COMMERC AT ACCIDENT TIME: INDER YOUR OWN INS	RY / MOTORCYC CIAL / MOTORCY WOYK URANCE (YES/N	9)
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLE  A) NAME:  b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:  c) ADDRESS:  3 9	04253600J	CONTACT:	LE / FEMALE)
14 No of per Clodeding (102)	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF D  RECORDS  * CONTINUE TO 3.d IF D  RECORDS	ammad turainy	BIN A (MA)  CONTACT: VAILE CYESCE	DE/FEMALE)
passenger: luhammad Asri Bin Dolah	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (	OR / OUTDOOR) PRERIENCE: OYEE OF THE INSUR	RED'S COMPAN	Y? (YES / NO)
S871060JJ	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP  5. a) WEATHER CONDITION b) ROAD SURFACE: (DR)  6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED	OF THE DRIVER WI I: (CLEAR / RAINING / / / WET / OTHERS	TH INSURED:_	
	<ol> <li>a) REPORTED TO POLICE IF YES, PLEASE STATE W</li> </ol>	(YES / NO) HICH POLICE STATION	1: Trattic	Police the
# He of pass	<ol> <li>THIRD PARTY VEHICLE</li> <li>Pager a) VEHICLE NUMBER:</li> </ol>	SMC 5545S	MODEL:	
(Induding	17	т:	CONTACT:_	
₹ No of pas	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:_	044302k	MODEL:	
(Induding	driver )   NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT	i:	CONTACT:_	
Collin	male driver			

email = toomautowerts @ gmail com





MZ300/C

N SN

AN0555A

Cov. Type C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

stor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysin)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00123072000

Engine No.: 1KD2663297 Cha. No.:JTFAT35Y00K207155

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Venion

GBF5738S

AUTOSAFE

2 Name of Policy Holder

BAN GUAN & CO

Effective date of the Commencement of measurance for the purposes of the Regulations. (00:00:00) Ovdronce or Enablement

14/12/2020

Excess Sect I

\$\$500.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN

\$\$100.00

it. Date of Expery of Insurance

13/12/2021

9 Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\* Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or requisitions to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

# I implefacing as In use 4

11) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business

2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(3) User for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for five or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Maleysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

ACER INSURANCE AGENCY

#08-44 Primz Bizhub

21 Woodlands Close For China Taiping Insurance (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Singapore 737854

Tel: 6777 8323 Fax: 6776 8323

issued By: AGER INSURANCE AGENCY Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ft 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

© 6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com





### POLICE REPORT (NP322)

Police Station Of Origin Ang Mo Kio Division HQ 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784

Tel No:1800-2180000

Report No. F/20211022/7047

Date/Time Report Made 22/10/2021 15:19	Vide Re	port No.		Station Diary No.
Name Of Informant MOHAMMAD ZURAINY BIN ROTHLY	Address 338C ANCHORVALE CRESCENT #02-47 SINGAPOR 543338		02-47 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S8202402F	Contact No. Home/Office: Mobile: 87511816			
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address ZULZAKIRA@GMAIL.COM			
Occupation	Sex Male	Age 39	Date of Birth 15/01/1982	Race Malay
Institution/School Name	Language English			
Date/Time Of Incident 21/10/2021 00:00 - 21/10/2021 00:00	Location Of Incident 338C ANCHORVALE CRESCENT #02-47 SINGAPORE 543338			

#### Brief details.

WHEN I WAS ABOUT TO FILE MY TRAFFIC ACCIDENT REPORT ON 22/10/2021, I THEN REALISED THAT MY DRIVING LICENSE IS MISSING.

S/N Item	Туре	Brand	Model	Serial No/	Quantit	Value	Description
				IMEI No	y		

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/10/2021 15:19
Officer In-Charge Of Case: F / Ang Mo Kio Police Divisional Investigation Branch LING CHEE KEONG, FREDDIE Contact No.: 64880999	Classification Of Case:

FUPO hotline number: 68429645





POLICE REPORT (NP322)

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. F/20211022/7047

1 Licence	Lost	Qualified	1	
		Driving		
		Licence		

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant:  The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/10/2021 15:19
Officer In-Charge Of Case: F / Ang Mo Kio Police Divisional Investigation Branch LING CHEE KEONG, FREDDIE Contact No.: 64880999	Classification Of Case:

FUPO hotline number: 68429645